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Q2 My child's form tutor in year 7 is

Answered: 61  Skipped: 234
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Q3 My child's form tutor in year 8 is

Answered: 48  Skipped: 247
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Q6 My child's form tutor in year 11 is
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Q7 My child's form tutor in year 12 is

Answered: 23 Skipped: 272
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JPE 21.74%
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Q8 My child's form tutor in year 13 is
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Q9 Teams Tutor Times are helpful for my child to connect with peers and
establish routine
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Q10 My child learns best by

Answered: 295  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Live lessons 35.93% 106
Recorded Lessons 1.02% 3
Independent working 3.39% 10
A combination of all three 59.66% 176
TOTAL 205
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Q11 My child receives quality feedback about their learning

Strongly agre
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Q12 Live lessons help my child to learn
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Q13 Recorded lessons help my child to learn
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Q14 Independent resources (for example PowerPoint, worksheets) help
my child learn

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree
TOTAL

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 294

30%

40% 50%

14/25

Skipped: 1

60% 70%

RESPONSES
17.69%

69.73%

10.88%

1.70%

80%

90% 100%

52

205

32

294



Parent & Carer Survey February 2021

Q15 The amount of work set for each day is appropriate for my child to
make progress
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Q16 My child is keeping up to date with remote learning and work set

Answered: 290  Skipped: 5
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Strongly agree 39.31% 114
Agree 44.14% 128
Disagree 13.79% 40
Strongly disagree 2.76% 8
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Q17 SatchelOne helps keep my child on track and motivated
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Q18 My child has suitable technology to access remote learning (for
example, laptop, PC, tablet)
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Q19 My child has sufficient WiFI / Data to access remote learning
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Q20 Communication from school is good (for example, emails, VLE, social
media, SatchelOne, website, parent meetings and so forth)
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Q21 My child receives good pastoral support (form tutor, Head of Year,
Pastoral Support Team, School Counsellors, School Health Nurse, and

others)

Answered: 286  Skipped: 9
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Q22 The school encourages my child to maintain a healthy and balanced

lifestyle despite the current lockdown circumstances

Answered: 287  Skipped: 8
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Q23 Virtual events, such as open evening, option evenings, parents
information evenings are useful
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Q24 Overall | am pleased with the school's leadership and management
during the COVID-19 pandemic and school closures

Strongly agre
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Q25 Thanks so much for completing this survey, your views are
appreciated. Please feel welcome to add any further comments below, or
get in touch another time by emailing hello@wallingfordschool.com
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